Parts Information

Data card: W1K2130802A916902

Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN)  W1K2130802A916902
Vehicle model E 200 Sedan / E 260 Sedan
Order number 0190126251

Production number 7998803

Production plant P0500

Shipment date 13.04.21

Major assemblies

Major assembly number

Engine 26492030382095

Transmission 72500823396197

Front axle, left 2133307304102102804293

Front axle, right 2133307404102102804300

Rear axle 21335070161833072002

Steering 2134604002012102034599
Codes

Code Designation

003 vehicle with manually controlled deadlines

01U Preinstallation for Navigation Services

025 Exhaust gas/range test vehicles

05B Operator's manual + service booklet-English

0B3  Vehicle production location Sindelfingen

101 Production trial control 1

110 Fuel quantity for self-pickups

121A LEATHERETTE - BLACK / ANTHRACITE

130A  ARTICO man-made leather upholstery

149U  Polar white

14U Smartphone integration

16U Carplay smartphone integration

17U Google Automotive Link smartphone integration

1A1 No code designations currently available

1B2 Communication module, Australia version

21A No code designations currently available

233 DISTRONIC PLUS

235 Parking Pilot
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Variant

Object number

A2640106606

2572702000

2134604002

Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
sales
production
sales

sales


https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/26492030382095(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/26492030382095(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72500823396197(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72500823396197(print:print/partslist)?lang=en

Parts Information

Code

23U

249

251B

266

270

275

287

292

293

294

299

2A7

309

30P

335B

351

355

362

365

367

37U

3A3

3U6

413

421

431

446

463

477

500

501

502

513

Designation

Active Stop-and-Go Assist

interior mirror and driver's exterior mirror automatically dimming
Digital service booklet

Active Steering Assist

GPS aerial

Memory package

Folding seat backrests in rear passenger compartment
PRE-SAFE® Impulse Side

Sidebag in rear left and right

Kneebag

PRE-SAFE® system

No code designations currently available
Double cup holder

Stowage facility package

Language of instrument cluster/HU - English
Mercedes-Benz emergency call system
Extended MBUX functions

Communication module (LTE) for the use of Mercedes me connect services
Hard drive navigation

Live Traffic Information

Advanced connectivity Plus

No code designations currently available

HU country set for ECE/RoW

Automatic panoramic sliding sunroof

AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 9G

Electroplated steering wheel shift paddles
Touchpad

Head-up display

Tyre pressure loss warning

Electrically folding exterior mirrors

360° camera

3 years' free map updates

Traffic Sign Assist
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Code type

sales
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sales
sales
sales
sales
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production
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sales
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production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales



Parts Information

Code

51B

51U

52V

537

548

580

5A1

608

625

631

668

677

6A2

71B

72T

736

737

772

776

79B

7A1

7A5

7B5

7U0

802

810

840

868

871

873

876

881

889

Designation

EURO NCAP

Roof liner fabric black

Speed/load index 95Y XL + 97Y XL
Digital radio

Connect 20 MID (NTG6)
Air-conditioning system

No code designations currently available
Adaptive Highbeam Assist

Australia specification

Static LED headlamps, left-hand traffic

Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks

AGILITY CONTROL suspension with selective damping system and lowering

No code designations currently available
Safety vests for drivers and passengers
Control code for build lots

Open-pore black ash wood trim

Black open-pore ash wood center console
AMG styling package - front spoiler, side skirts and rear apron
Wider wheel arch for AMG wheels
Preinstallation for digital radio

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available
WIPPS countries ROW-GSP/C2

Hood - powerdome

Model year 2022

Burmester® surround sound system
Heat-insulating, dark-tinted glass
Widescreen cockpit

Sensor system for trunk lid opening/closing
Seat heaters for driver and front passenger
Interior Light package

Boot lid convenience closing feature

KEYLESS-GO
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Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
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Parts Information

Code

891

897

8U6

8u7

901L

913

916

919

927

989

9XXL

A025

A104

A208

AA6

AU4N

B59

DvP

F213

FW

Go11

GA

GA7

HA

K11

K13

K27

K31

K32

K33

K34

L2B

LS2

Designation
ambient lighting
Wireless charging system for mobile devices

Assistance system steering wheel control changeover

Rear passenger compartment seat belt with belt force limiter and Softst.

Australia Association

A/C pre-installation for hot countries

Fuel tank 66 |

Air Conditioning Enhancement package /improved cooling performance
EU6 emissions standard

Identification label under windshield
Australia/Pacific

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
POWER VARIANT UPRATED 1

No code designations currently available
DYNAMIC SELECT

No code designations currently available
Model series 213

Sedan

No code designations currently available
Automatic transmission

No code designations currently available
Rear axle

Adaptive brake lights

Control code for service interval 25000 km
Software control for unpowered in position "D"
Noise regulations as per ECE R51-03
Active Lane Change Assist

Extended automatic restart in traffic jams
Route-based speed adaptation
Leather-covered steering wheel/shift lever

Body-in-white load stage 2
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Code type
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Parts Information

Code Designation
MO013  Derated engine
M20  Displacement 2.0 liter
M264 Inline 4-cylinder spark ignition engine M264
N2T Exhaust gas/range test in plant 67
N5T  After exh. gas/range test to parking space in Herst plant
N89  Plant control code
P14 AVANTGARDE interior
P17 KEYLESS-GO package
P20 Driving Assistance package Plus
P31 Mercedes-AMG Exterieur
P47 Parking package with 360-degree camera
P49 Mirror package
PBF Connectivity Package
PWS  Control code for Sales
R No code designations currently available
RO1 Summer tyres
RO6 Noise-optimized tires with foam absorber
R66 run-flat tyres
RVR 50.8 cm (20") AMG light alloy wheels with multi-spoke design
uo1 Status display for rear seat belts in instrument cluster
u10 Front passenger seat with weight sensor
u12 Velour floor mats
u22 Lumbar support setting
u25 llluminated door sills
uéo Pedestrian protection
us2 2 USB ports in rear passenger compartment
VL Left front axle half
VR Right front axle half

Equipment

Paints

Interior equipment

Additional information on interior equipment

Paint
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Code type

sales
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sales
sales
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sales
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sales
sales
sales
sales

sales

121 - LEATHERETTE - BLACK / ANTHRACITE

130 - ARTICO man-made leather upholstery



Parts Information

Use Code Additional paint information Designation

Paintwork 1 149 Polar white
Tires

Tire manufacturer GOODYEAR

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number 26492030382095
Factory engine item number A2640106606
Factory transmission number 72500823396197

Factory transmission item number 2572702000
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