Data card: W1K2130802A916902

Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN)	W1K2130802A916902
Vehicle model	E 200 Sedan / E 260 Sedan
Order number	0190126251
Production number	7998803
Production plant	P0500
Shipment date	13.04.21

Major assemblies

	Major assembly number	Variant	Object number
Engine	26492030382095		A2640106606
Transmission	72500823396197		2572702000
Front axle, left	2133307304102102804293		
Front axle, right	2133307404102102804300		
Rear axle	21335070161833072002		
Steering	2134604002012102034599		2134604002

Codes

Code	Designation	Code type
003	vehicle with manually controlled deadlines	sales
01U	Preinstallation for Navigation Services	sales
025	Exhaust gas/range test vehicles	sales
05B	Operator's manual + service booklet-English	sales
0B3	Vehicle production location Sindelfingen	sales
101	Production trial control 1	sales
110	Fuel quantity for self-pickups	sales
121A	LEATHERETTE - BLACK / ANTHRACITE	sales
130A	ARTICO man-made leather upholstery	sales
149U	Polar white	sales
14U	Smartphone integration	sales
16U	Carplay smartphone integration	sales
17U	Google Automotive Link smartphone integration	sales
1A1	No code designations currently available	production
1B2	Communication module, Australia version	sales
21A	No code designations currently available	production
233	DISTRONIC PLUS	sales
235	Parking Pilot	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
23U	Active Stop-and-Go Assist	sales
249	interior mirror and driver's exterior mirror automatically dimming	sales
251B	Digital service booklet	sales
266	Active Steering Assist	sales
270	GPS aerial	sales
275	Memory package	sales
287	Folding seat backrests in rear passenger compartment	sales
292	PRE-SAFE® Impulse Side	sales
293	Sidebag in rear left and right	sales
294	Kneebag	sales
299	PRE-SAFE® system	sales
2A7	No code designations currently available	production
309	Double cup holder	sales
30P	Stowage facility package	sales
335B	Language of instrument cluster/HU - English	sales
351	Mercedes-Benz emergency call system	sales
355	Extended MBUX functions	sales
362	Communication module (LTE) for the use of Mercedes me connect services	sales
365	Hard drive navigation	sales
367	Live Traffic Information	sales
37U	Advanced connectivity Plus	sales
3A3	No code designations currently available	production
3U6	HU country set for ECE/RoW	sales
413	Automatic panoramic sliding sunroof	sales
421	AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 9G	sales
431	Electroplated steering wheel shift paddles	sales
446	Touchpad	sales
463	Head-up display	sales
477	Tyre pressure loss warning	sales
500	Electrically folding exterior mirrors	sales
501	360° camera	sales
502	3 years' free map updates	sales
513	Traffic Sign Assist	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
51B	EURO NCAP	sales
51U	Roof liner fabric black	sales
52V	Speed/load index 95Y XL + 97Y XL	sales
537	Digital radio	sales
548	Connect 20 MID (NTG6)	sales
580	Air-conditioning system	sales
5A1	No code designations currently available	production
608	Adaptive Highbeam Assist	sales
625	Australia specification	sales
631	Static LED headlamps, left-hand traffic	sales
668	Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks	sales
677	AGILITY CONTROL suspension with selective damping system and lowering	sales
6A2	No code designations currently available	production
71B	Safety vests for drivers and passengers	sales
72T	Control code for build lots	sales
736	Open-pore black ash wood trim	sales
737	Black open-pore ash wood center console	sales
772	AMG styling package - front spoiler, side skirts and rear apron	sales
776	Wider wheel arch for AMG wheels	sales
79B	Preinstallation for digital radio	sales
7A1	No code designations currently available	production
7A5	No code designations currently available	production
7B5	WIPPS countries ROW-GSP/C2	sales
7U0	Hood - powerdome	sales
802	Model year 2022	sales
810	Burmester® surround sound system	sales
840	Heat-insulating, dark-tinted glass	sales
868	Widescreen cockpit	sales
871	Sensor system for trunk lid opening/closing	sales
873	Seat heaters for driver and front passenger	sales
876	Interior Light package	sales
881	Boot lid convenience closing feature	sales
889	KEYLESS-GO	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
891	ambient lighting	sales
897	Wireless charging system for mobile devices	sales
8U6	Assistance system steering wheel control changeover	sales
8U7	Rear passenger compartment seat belt with belt force limiter and Softst.	sales
901L	Australia Association	sales
913	A/C pre-installation for hot countries	sales
916	Fuel tank 66 l	sales
919	Air Conditioning Enhancement package/improved cooling performance	sales
927	EU6 emissions standard	sales
989	Identification label under windshield	sales
9XXL	Australia/Pacific	sales
A025	No code designations currently available	production
A104	No code designations currently available	production
A208	No code designations currently available	production
AA6	POWER VARIANT UPRATED 1	sales
AU4N	No code designations currently available	sales
B59	DYNAMIC SELECT	sales
DVP	No code designations currently available	sales
F213	Model series 213	sales
FW	Sedan	sales
G011	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
GA	Automatic transmission	sales
GA7	No code designations currently available	production
HA	Rear axle	sales
K11	Adaptive brake lights	sales
K13	Control code for service interval 25000 km	sales
K27	Software control for unpowered in position "D"	sales
K31	Noise regulations as per ECE R51-03	sales
K32	Active Lane Change Assist	sales
K33	Extended automatic restart in traffic jams	sales
K34	Route-based speed adaptation	sales
L2B	Leather-covered steering wheel/shift lever	sales
LS2	Body-in-white load stage 2	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
M013	Derated engine	sales
M20	Displacement 2.0 liter	sales
M264	Inline 4-cylinder spark ignition engine M264	sales
N2T	Exhaust gas/range test in plant 67	sales
N5T	After exh. gas/range test to parking space in Herst plant	sales
N89	Plant control code	sales
P14	AVANTGARDE interior	sales
P17	KEYLESS-GO package	sales
P20	Driving Assistance package Plus	sales
P31	Mercedes-AMG Exterieur	sales
P47	Parking package with 360-degree camera	sales
P49	Mirror package	sales
PBF	Connectivity Package	sales
PWS	Control code for Sales	sales
R	No code designations currently available	sales
R01	Summer tyres	sales
R06	Noise-optimized tires with foam absorber	sales
R66	run-flat tyres	sales
RVR	50.8 cm (20") AMG light alloy wheels with multi-spoke design	sales
U01	Status display for rear seat belts in instrument cluster	sales
U10	Front passenger seat with weight sensor	sales
U12	Velour floor mats	sales
U22	Lumbar support setting	sales
U25	Illuminated door sills	sales
U60	Pedestrian protection	sales
U82	2 USB ports in rear passenger compartment	sales
VL	Left front axle half	sales
VR	Right front axle half	sales

Equipment

Paints

Interior equipment 121 - LEATHERETTE - BLACK / ANTHRACITE

Additional information on interior equipment 130 - ARTICO man-made leather upholstery

Paint

Use	Code	Additional paint informa	tion	Designation
Paintwork 1	149			Polar white
Tires				
Tire manufacturer			GOODYEAR	
Genuine major assembly				
Factory engine numbe	er	26492030382095		
Factory engine item number		A2640106606		
Factory transmission	number	72500823396197		
Factory transmission item number		r 2572702000		